
March 20, 2017  

 
Cooper High School Men’s Track 

2017 Schedule 

Sat. Jan 28  Wildcat Classic (indoor) University of Kentucky 
Thur. March 9 Boone Co Opening Night Relays Boone Co – weather pending 
Sat. March 18 Ryle Invitational  Ryle 
Tue. March 21 Conner JV    Conner 
Fri. March 24 Boone Co Invitational  Boone Co 
Fri. March 31 Boone Co MS   Boone Co 
Sat. April 1 Clash of Classes   Walton Verona Sports Complex 
Wed. April 5 Dual meet w/Walton  COOPER HS 
Fri. April 7  COOPER MS INVITE – either working or racing  
Tue. April 11 St. Henry JV   St. Henry 
Sat. April 15 Donnie Carnes    Campbell Co 
Mon. April 17 Freshmen     Notre Dame Academy 
Tue. April 18 Conner MS   Conner 
Fri. April 21 Ryle JV    Ryle 
Fri/Sat April 21-22 Eastern Relays   University of Louisville 
Thur. April 27 NKAC    Campbell Co 
Sat. April 29 Bryan Station   Bryan Station 
Mon. May 1 Boone Co Championships COOPER HS 
Wed. May 3 NKY MS Championships Notre Dame Academy 
Fri. May 5  Freshman Regionals   Boone Co 
Fri. May 5  Cooper JV    COOPER HS 
Sat. May 6  Area 5    Dixie Heights 
Thur. May 11  Regional Championship Dixie Heights 
Sat. May 20  State Championship  University of Kentucky 


